
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 

Term 1 
INSET day – no students onsite  Friday 1 Sep 2023 

Induction day Year 7 and 12  Monday 4 Sep 2023   

All Students Return  Tuesday 5 Sep 2023  

INSET day – no students on site Friday 13 October 2023 

Term 1 ends Friday 20 Oct 2023 

Term 2 
Term 2 commences Monday 30 Oct 2023 

Term 2 ends Friday 15 Dec 2023 (half day) 

 

Term 3 
INSET day – no students onsite Friday 5 Jan 2024 

Term 3 commences Monday 8 Jan 2024 

Term 3 ends Friday 9 Feb 2024 
 

Term 4 
INSET day – no students onsite Wednesday 20 March 2024 

Term 4 commences Monday 19 Feb 2024 

Term 4 ends Thursday 28 March 2024 (half day) 
 

Term 5 
Term 5 commences Monday 15 Apr 2024 

Term 5 ends Friday 24 May 2024 

May Day bank holiday Monday 6 May 2024 
 

Term 6 
Term 6 commences Monday 3 Jun 2024 

Term 6 ends Friday 19 Jul 2024 (half day) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Term and Holiday dates 2023/2024 


